
ra
 

‘ WO
 

Restricted A.L. No. 37 

A.P. 101B-1004-3A Page JF1 

MAIN PLANE 
ASSEMBLY OF WING TO FUSELAGE, PORT 

lc. of Fig. 

Ref. No. Part No. Di Description No.1! mati. Spec. FQ4'P} and 
fof i ae 8 off MLR. 

1/2:3:4'5:6:7 in) 

- ASSEMBLY: OF WING TO FUSELAGE, PORT = “3 ee 
: $i} 1683.00.33) 

: : iSpares for: — 

E.B2.10.17897 : BOLT,: :foiward, wing pick-up 2 $96 - 5/1 

3414 | E.B2.11.13043 : BOLT! !wing'to fuselage angle attachment, 1/4” 8 $97 c | 5/2 
i if i i BSF x95 tong 

3412 | E-B2,11.13045 BOLT: :wing: to fuseiage angie attachment, 5/16” 15 $97 c 5/3 

bia | :BSF x 0" 9 tong 
3415 | E.B2.11,13047 “BOLT, :wing to Spoons angie attachment, 5/16” 33 $97 Cc | 5/4 

: : [BSF x 1” iong 

3420 | E.B2.11 13051 “BOLT: wing to fuselage angle attachment, 5/16” 3 $97 Cc | 5/5 
‘off tf IBSFx 1" 2 10ng 

3416 | E.B2.11.13053 ‘BOLT. wind to fuseiage angle attachment, 3/8” 5 $97 c | 5/6 
: : i ft IBSF x 1".1 tong 

- “BOLTING, gt wing/fuselage aft attachment, ~ - — | 5/7 
of : ot : assembly (E B2.00.379) 

: tt : Spares for:— 

E.B2.20.9269 ‘Bi BOLT; :spiectal, fear wing pick-up 1 $98 - | 5/8 

E.B2.11.17079 : BDLT;; :spec-al, rear wing pick-up 1 s98 -— | 5/9 

£.B1.115115 NUT, wing pick-up rear boit 1 S96 — | 5/10 
E.B2.20.9253 i NUT, Wirlg pick-up ‘ear bolt 1 S96 —- | 5/11 
E.B2.20.9125 WASHER, wing pick-up rear bolt 1 S95 or — | 5/12 

peg bis $514 
E.B2.20.9127 cabal wing pick-up rear boit 1 $95 or — | 5/13 

2 $514 
3418 | E.B2.11.13055 ‘BOLT: wing to fuselage angle attachment, 3/8” 8 $97 c | 5/14 

pbb : BSF x 1.2 long 
3413 | £.B2.11.13061 BOLT; : wing to fuselage angle attachment, 1/2” 2 $97 Cc | 5/15 

i ii fot BSF x1" 3iong 
E.B2.11 15051 : BOLT; swing to fuselage angle attachment, 1/4’ 3 s98 —- 15/16 

i i of if i BSF x'1" tong 
E.B2.11.16517 : BDLT; i wing to fuselage angie attachment, 7/16” 9 $97 —- | 5/17 

: i i ot f IBSF x 17.15 tong 
E.B2.11.16519 : BDLT, wing to fuselage angle attachment, 5/16” 8 $98 - 15/18 

: ; : : BSF x 1” tong 

E.B2.11 16521 : eDuT, wing to fuselage angle attachment, 1/4” 7 $98 — | 5/19 

iff it I BSF x9 iong 
E.B2.11.17699 : BOwT, ; wing to fuselage angle attachment, 7/16” 1 $97 — | 5/20 

: : BSF x 1.0 tong 
E.B2.73.6899 ' BRACKET, :fairlead mounting at frame 31, port 1 EEDX276 - 

fof if! (Mod. 2416) 
Attachments: _ 

28D/1215659 | A59/3C : Bolt, 2 BA, hex. head 4 - c 
28M/9403520 | A27/CP : Nut; 2:BA, plain 4 - c 
28W/9419475 | SP15/C : Washet, 2 BA, plain 4 a c 

EEAS.21A/8FR : Washer, DY: 4 - c 

28M/13145 | A27/QS NuT, 58" BSF, slotted 2 - c | 5/21 
28M/9480017 | AGS.2001/E/1 : NUT, stiff, 1/4" BSF 18 - Cc | 5/22 

28M/10291 | AGS.2001/G/1 : NUT, stiff, 5/16" BSF 59 - Cc | 5/23 
28M/10292 | AGS.2001/J/1 -: NUT, stiff, 3/8" BSF 13 = Cc | 5/24 
28M/10293 | AGS.2001/L/1 : NUT, stiff, 7/16" BSF 9 - Cc | 5/25 

28M/9508679 | AGS.2001/N/1 : NUT, stiff, 1/2" BSF 2 _ c | 5/26 
28M/10333 | AGS 2002/L/1 ; NUT, § stiff, 716" BSF 1 - Cc | §/27 

Restricted 



Restricted 

Page JF2 

MAIN PLANE 
ASSEMBLY OF WING TO FUSELAGE, PORT 

Cl. of Fig. 
No. quip, Ref. No. Part No. Pibagi Description ott | Mati. Spec. [Yi'2”| and 

. 1219; 4161627 Lm, | 'ndex 

‘+ 25822 | €.82.07.31 Tee, sixabhivent at frame 29, lower, port 1 L65 c.| 6/1 
: $$} (E.B2.11.13929) 

‘ Attachinenté: - 
28D/15405 | A59/1C Bolt) 2:BA, hex. head 9 = c | 6/2 

28D/1213605 | A59/4G : Bolt; 6716” BSF, hex. head 2 - c | 6/3 :|' 
28M/9403520 | A27/CP :Nuti2BA, plain 9 - c | 6/4 
28M/5808571 | A27/GS iNut; 5/16" BSF, slotted 2 ~ c | 6/5 

| €.B2.11.16795 ‘Packing, 1 18 SWG 1 L72 — | 6/6 
28P/1007741 | SP9/c8 : Pin, Split,: 16" dia. x 1” long 2 - Cc | 6/7 
28W/9419475 | SP15/C : Washer, 2BA, plain 9 ~ c | 6/8 
28W/9419476 | SP15/G :Wiasber, 5/16" BSF, plain 2 - c | 6/9 

25823 | £.B2.07.33 ‘TEE, sdubidnane, at frame 31, lower, port 1 L65 c | 6/10 
i i$ if $6.82.11.13931) 
: Attachments: - 

_  28D/15405 | A59/1C : Bolt; 2:BA, hex. head 4 - c | 61 
28D/1213606 | A59/5G : Bolt, 6/16" BSF, hex. head 2 - Cc | 6/12 
28M/9403520 | A27/CP :Nut;2BA, plain 4 - Cc 16/13 
28M/5808571 | A27/GS : Nut; 5/16" BSF, slotted 2 - Cc | 6/14 

E.B2.11.16793 : Packing, 18 SWG 1 L72 — | 6/15 
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 : Pin, Split,: 1/16" dia. x 1” long 2 = Cc | 616 
28W/9419475 | SP15/C Fre 2BA, plain 4 - Cc | 6/17 
28W/9419476 | SP15/G :Waahod 5/16" BSF, plain 4 _ Cc | 6/18 

25825 | E.B2.07.37 Tee, attachinent, at frame 34, lower, port 1 L65 C .| 6/19 
: ff 16.B2.11.13935) 

‘ Aitachinents: - 

28D/15405 | A59/1C : Bolt; 2:BA, hex. head 3 - c | 6/20 
28D/1215659 | A59/3C : Bolt, 2'BA, hex. head 4 = c | 6/21 

28D/ A59/1E : Bolt; 1/47 BSF, hex. head 1 = — | 6/22 
28D/1212343 | A60/6G : Bolt, 6/16” BSF, hex. head 2 _ — | 6/23 
28M/9403520 | A27/CP : Nut; 2A, plain 7 - c | 6/24 

28M/14537 | A58/GS i Nutt; 5/14" BSF, slotted 2 - Cc | 6/25 
28M/9480017 | AGS.2001/E/1 : Nut; stiff; 1/4” BSF 1 - Cc | 6/26 
; E.B2.11.16796 : Packing, 18 SWG 1 L72 — | 6/27 
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 : Pin, split,:1/16" dia. x 1” long 2 - Cc | 6/28 
28W/9419475 | SP15/C ' Washer, 2BA, plain 7 - c | 6/29 
28W/9419476 | SP15/G ! Washer, 5/16" BSF, plain 2 - c | 6/30 
28W/9419405 | SP15/E Washer, wer BSF, plain 1 _ Cc | 6/54 

25826 | E.B2.07.39 Tee, minaat, at frame 36, lower, port 1 L65 c | 6/31 
fi :(E.B2.11.13923) 
: Attachments: - 

28D/1215682 | A59/3E Bolt, 1/4” BSF, hex. head 6 _ Cc | 6/32 
28D/1213569 | AGO/7J Bolt; 3/8 BSF, hex. head 2 - — | 6/33 
28M/1011475 | A27/EP : Nut; 1/4" BSF, plain 6 _ C | 6/34 

28M/14833 | AS8/JS : Nut; 3/8" BSF, slotted 2 = Cc | 6/35 
E.B2.11.16791 : Packing, 18 SWG 1 L72 — | 6/36 

28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 : Pin, split,:1/16" dia. x 1" long 2 - Cc | 6/37 
28W/9419405 | SP15/E : Washer; qa" BSF, plain 6 - c | 6/38 
28W/9419477 | SP15/J vaeeal BSF, plain 2 - Cc | 6/39 

Restricted 

112



1127 

— ere! BSF, plain 

Restricted A.L. No. 37 

A.P. 101B-1004-3A Page JF3 

MAIN PLANE 
ASSEMBLY OF WING TO FUSELAGE, PORT 

: - Wie “chad Fig 

Ref. No. Part No. : " s Description off Matl. Spec. MR. and 

12i3/4'8'6.7 Lm, | !ndex 

25828 | E.B2.07.41 “Tee! ativan at frame 39, lower, port 1 L65 c | 6/40 
Dt :(E.B2.11.13925) 
‘ Attaphinents: - 

28D/1215682 | AS59/3E Bolt} 1/47 BSF, hex. head 6 - c | 6/41 
28D/1213446 | A59/5J :Bolt; 3/8" BSF, hex. head 2 - — | 6/42 
28M/1011475 | A27/EP Nut 1 /4’: BSF, plain 6 - c | 6/43 
28M/1011476 | A27/JS : Nut: 3/8" BEF, slotted 2 - Cc | 6/44 

E.B2.11.16791 : Packing, 18 SWG 1 L72 — | 6/45 
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 : Pin, split,:1/16" dia. x 1” long 2 _ Cc | 6/46 

’ 28W/9419405 | SP15/E : Washer, 144? BSF, plain 6 - Cc | 6/47 
28W/9419477 | SP15/J :Wesher, 3/8” BSF, plain 2 - Cc | 6/48 
28W/9419405 | SP15/E : Washer, 1/4” BSF, plain 10 - c | 5/28 
28W/9419476 | SP15/G : Washer, 5/16" BSF, plain 48 - c | 5/29 
28W/9419487 | SP16/E : Washer, 1/4% BSF, plain 18 = c | 5/30 
28W/9419488 | SP16/G : Washer, 5/16" BSF, plain 21 = c | 5/31 
28W/9419489 | SP16/J : Washer, 3/8" BSF, plain 13 - c | 5/32 
28W/9419490 | SP16/L : Washer, 716" BSF, plain 10 - c | 5/33 
28W/9419491 | SP16/N : Washer, 1/27 BSF, plain 2 - c | 5/34 
28W/9419493 | SP16/0 2 - c | 5/35 

Restricted 



This file was downloaded 
from the RTFM Library.
Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm
Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.

https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

